
Name - BSA Number
Address - Home Phone 

Email
Unit Number

1
Ruth Davis
117751894

P.o. Box 170122
Spartanburg, SC 29301

864-580-9638
rhdavis106@gmail.com

Troop 413 G

2
Geoffrey Dunn

122346995

104 Reedy St
Chester, SC 29706

803-209-6305
geoffrydunn@gmail.com

Troop 413 G

3
Emily Gentry
135345777

350 Bryant Rd
Apt B69

Spartanburg, SC 29303
864-621-2215

emilyfricksgentry@gmail.com

Pack 413 
Troop 413 G

4
Stephanie Gosnell

117373755

5 F Street
Inman, SC 29349

864-541-9568
stepgosnell@gmail.com

Pack 26 
Troop 413 G

5
Christopher Greene

13745514

304 Bentley Ct
Spartanburg, SC 29303

864-316-3212
jcgreene@umcsc.org

Pack 413 
Troop 413 B
Troop 413 G

6
James Lafever

122993061

407 Mcclain Way
Boiling Springs, SC 29316

864-529-7952
james.lafever@gmail.com

Troop 413 G

7
Garry Lawson

12247694

859 Otts Shoals Rd
Roebuck, SC 29376

garry.lawson@frontier.com

Troop 413 B
Troop 413 G

8
Michele Lawson

130792201

, SC 29316
304-258-8679

family4lawson@gmail.com

Pack 413 
Troop 413 G

9
Chris Loebach

135688629

825 Hammett Rd
Campobello, SC 29322

864-525-0919
ckkloebach@gmail.com

Troop 413 G

10
Christina Norris

132617686

183 Gossamer Drive
Boiling Springs, SC 29316

864-978-6222
norrischristina2323@gmail.com

Pack 413 
Troop 413 G
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11
Angelia Pritchard

136042071

196 Lettie Rd
Gaffney, SC 29341

864-703-1234
angiepritchard@chesnet.net

Crew 28 
Troop 413 G

12
Heather Sweeney

131451024

543 Thorn Cove Drive
Chesnee, SC 29323

843-822-4130
heather2728@me.com

Pack 413 
Troop 413 G

13
Paul Sweeney

129450770

543 Thorn Cove Drive
Chesnee, SC 29323

843-822-4130
paul282000@yahoo.com

Pack 11 
Pack 145 
Pack 186 
Pack 21 
Pack 22 
Pack 24 
Pack 26 
Crew 28 
Pack 413 
Pack 67 

Troop 137 B
Troop 413 B
Troop 413 G
Troop 67 G
Troop 82 B

14
Alison Wayne
137232585

519 N Goose Creek Blvd
Goose Creek, SC 29445

505-470-9569
alisonh.wayne@gmail.com

Pack 413 
Troop 413 G

15
Tonya Wilks
13025351

851 Clydes Hollow Rd
Chester, SC 29706

803-581-0724
jewilks@truvisa.net

Troop 413 G

16
Tonya Wilks
135503753

851 Clydes Hollow Rd
Chester, SC 29706

803-581-0724
jewilks@truvista.net

Troop 413 G
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